
 
 
 
 

   

                                                                   FEE STRUCTURE  

                                                                ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 – 2024 

 

 
Year Band 

 
Time 

 
Term 

I 

 
Term 

II 

 
Term 

III 

Annual 
(if paid 
in full) 

 
Notes 

Créche  
8:45am- 
12:25pm 

$786 $786 $786 $2,240 Tuition fee is inclusive 
of tuition, note-books, 
stationary basic, 
diaries.* 
(*This does not apply to 
candidate level exam 
fee, field trips or 
trekking trips) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
(* Text books price 
may vary due to the 
change in buying price 
and the combination of 
text books) 

EYP1 $1070 $1070 $1070 $3,050 

EYP2 $1,155 $1,155 $1,155 $3,295 

   EYP3 
8:45am - 
2:40pm $1,605 $1,605 $1,605 $4,575 

PYP 1 & 2  
8:00am - 
3:25pm 

$1,895 $1,895 $1,895 $5,400 

PYP 3 & 4 $2,110 $2,110 $2,110 $6,015 

PYP 5 & 6 $2,325 $2,325 $2,325 $6,625 

MYP 1 & 2  
 
 
8:00am - 
4:15pm 

$2,550 $2,550 $2,550 $7,270 

MYP 3 & 4 $2,790 $2,790 $2,790 $7,955 
Year Band Term I Term II Annual 

MYP 5 $4,405 $4,405 $8,370 

IB Diploma Programme $5,545 $5,545 $10,540 

Cambridge A Levels $5,170 $5,170 $9,825 

Other Fees and Discounts 

Registration fee at the time of admission and 
non-refundable 

 
$400 

$250 for the second child and; 
No registration fees for the subsequent 
child(ren). 

Capital Levy at the time of admission and 
non-refundable 

$200 
$150 for the second child and; 
$100 for the subsequent child(ren). 

Sibling Discount 
7.5% discount on tuition fee applicable on subsequent 
child(ren). 

Early Payment Discount 
5% discount on tuition fee, if annual fee is paid before the 
start of the academic year. 

Refer a Friend 
15% reduction on one term's tuition fees following the 
introduction and admission of new students. 

Penalties 
Each term's fees are due by the end of Week 1 of the school 
term. Late payments are subject to a surcharge of 5%. 

Note: Students whose fees remain unpaid after 30 days of due date will be excluded from the school, 
unless otherwise agreed in writing by the Management. 

Text Books Price* 
MYP 1 to 5 $ 250 

IBDP $ 900 

A’ Levels $ 400 



School Uniforms 
 

Secondary tie $5 
 

PE uniforms are compulsory for all students; 
while school uniforms are compulsory 
Reception Class onwards. 

Trousers / Skirts / Polo and PE t-shirts/PE 
trackpants 

$10 

Sweaters/ Secondary Shirts $15 

Lunches 
 

Early Childhood 
 

12:00 – 2:00pm 
$250 Casual lunch: $7 

Note: Students may bring packed lunch from 
home, but cannot leave the campus during 
lunch time. Primary & Secondary $350 

Clubs 
 

EC1 & 2 1:15 – 2:00pm 
 

 
$400 

 

Students wishing to participate in a specific 
activity will be charged at the rate of $100 
per club. 

Reception 2:45 – 3:30pm 

Primary 3:30 – 4:15pm 

After School Care 
 

EC 1 & 2 2:00 pm - 5:30pm $310 
After School Care is also payable at a casual 
rate of $5 per 30 minutes. 
Regular After School Care hours end at 
5:30pm. Students picked after this time will 
be charged at the rate of $5 per 15min. 
(Kindly contact admin office for After School 
Care timings). 

Reception 3:30 pm - 5:30pm $210 

 
Primary & Secondary 

 
4:30 pm - 5:30pm 

 
$150 

Bus Service (Zones are divided as per the distance from school to home) 
 

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3  
Please contact office for zones and more 
details. 

$300 $400 $500 

Please Note: 

 All fees are in USD. Payment in UGX is acceptable at the rate indicated by the school office. Fees once 
paid are not refundable. 

 Cheque payments are payable to "Acorns International School". UGX bounced cheques will incur a 
bank fine of UGX. 50,000/- and US $25/- for USD cheques. Please refer to our Terms and Conditions 
document for more details. 

 
 
 

 
P.O. Box 328 Kisota Road (Along) Northern Bypass Kisaasi Roundabout. 

Tel: +256 393 202 665 | Mob: +256 756 202 665 
info@ais.ac.ug | www.ais.ac.ug 


